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DIMENSIONS

65” 55”

63”

23.75”

55.11”

24.5”



DIMENSIONS

65” 55”

63”

37.40”

55.11”

31.88”



DSLR Camera

HDMI Cable

Power Strip

USB Hub
Power Adapter
For Camera



1. Unlatch Lid



2. Unwrap Decorate Frame



3. Hang Frame from Supplied Hooks



4. Feed Power Cord through 
Bottom Grommet



5. Connect HDMI Cable to Laptop
and Power On

HDMI Cable


